
Company Address/State/Zip Phone Email
A+ Water Solutions 72 Sunnycrest Dr., Osceola, IN 46561 574-518-6250 watersolution4you@gmail.com
A-BTO LLC 11375 Brundydge Dr., Osceola, IN 46561 574-876-5204 bshult64@gmail.com
A & R Wastewater Management 3611 Cassopolis St, Elkhart, IN 46514 574-674-5779 service@arrwm.com
ABC Excavating 15440 County Road 4, Bristol, IN 46507 574-202-7485 Allard90@aol.co
Abes Plumbing 226 S. Elder St., Mishawaka, IN 46544 574-259-4534 abesplumbinginc@gmail.com
Accudig Excavation 3168 3rd St., Niles, MI 49120 574-532-6820 accudigexcavating@outlook.com
Advanced Home Inspections 12454 Stoney Dr., Middlebury, IN 46540 574-370-3564 mynest@advancedhomeinspections.biz
Akins Earthworks and Pools 54095 CR 39, Middlebury, IN 46540 574-825-5941 justin@akinsexcavating.com
APSMcB Septic Inspection Service 1123 North 400 West, Rochester, IN 46975 574-930-0518 mcbs5@yahoo.com
ASAP Septic 55811 Elder Rd Mishawaka, IN 46545 574-254-7667 scubareel@aol.com
B & E Excavating 26237 CR 46, Nappanee, IN 46550 574-312-8664 benmartin46550@gmail.com
Bass Septic & Sewer Inc. 12700 3A Road, Plymouth, IN 46563 574-400-3298 basssepticsewer@yahoo.com
Clemons Backhoe 69281 Oak Road, Lakeville, IN 46534 574-784-2888 pclemons_pclemons@yahoo.com 
Creed Septic System Specialists 1733 Oak Rd., Plymouth, IN 46563 574-784-2942 creedseptic@yahoo.com
Dig-It Excavating, Inc. 62055 M62 Cassopolis, MI 49031 269-445-7777 digitexcavating@gmail.com
D's Septic LLC 8401 E State Rd 2, New Carlisle, IN 46552 574-876-7035 septicrid@gmail.com
DT Excavating 23913 Florence Ave Elkhart, IN 46516 574-312-1385 douglastepe@aol.com
Elf Excavating 12412 Bittersweet Commons Blvd., Granger, IN 46530 574-261-0508 elfexcavating@gmail.com
Emergency Drain Service PO Box 10205, South Bend, IN 46680 574-299-9620 gamblinbug@comcast.net
Firefly Septic Inspection 59590 Hazel Rd., South Bend, IN 46614 574-339-0974 fireflyinspections@gmail.com
G-4 Septic and Excavation 20195 Layden St., South Bend, IN 46637 574-276-9751 g4septic@gmail.com
Guardian Septic Inspections 26805 Fields Farm Trail, Elkhart, IN 46514 574-266-0079 inspect@guardianseptic.com
Hill Excavation Inc. 1905 Elder Rd., Mishawaka, IN 46545 574-318-4912 tom@hillexcavation.com
Hill Excavating inc 5380 N 1100 E, Grovertown, IN 46531 574-249-5422 jeremiah@hillexcavating.net
Horvath & Associates 30241 US 12, Niles, MI 49120 269-663-5435 horvathandassociates@comcast.net
Huff Septic Inc. 54422 Pine Rd., South Bend, IN 46628 574-784-8503 huffsepticinc@gmail.com
JB Wagner Septic Inc PO Box 2318, South Bend, IN 46680 574-339-9557 service@jbwagnerseptic.com
Jerry Reed Excavating 15401 New Rd., Mishawaka, IN 46544 574-298-1361 j.reed15401@gmail.com
John Ward Concrete INC 1617 3rd St Osceola, IN 46561 574-674-6285 jwardconcrete@aol.com
K Fex Inc. 5885 N. 800 E., New Carlisle, IN  46552 574-654-3754 rachelkfex@outlook.com
Kalamazoo Excavation 2425 S. 11th St., Kalamazoo, MI 49009 269-888-1195 info@kalamazooexcavation.com
Kents Excavating 7774 Fir Rd., Bourbon, IN 46504 574-354-1912 kentsexcavating@gmail.com
LB Construction LLC 24950 Davis Lake Edwardsburg, MI 49112 574-536-5678 leebutrick@gmail.com
Lucas Trucking & Excavating 28957 Runkle St Niles, MI 49120 574-286-0783 aaron@lucasexcavating.com
Mark's Septic Service 2203 Twyckenham Dr., South Bend, IN 46613 574-303-4306 marks.septic@gmail.com
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Masten Dirt Works LLC 50760 Deer Crossing Trl Elkhart, IN 46514 574-333-1841 mastendwllc@yahoo.com 
Mr Septic LLC 55785 Elder Rd Mishawaka, IN 46545 574-855-9585 mrseptic247@gmail.com
Northwest Excavating 69301 Ash Rd., Nappanee, IN 46550 574-862-3135 N/A
R & R Excavating 2010 Went Ave., Mishawaka, IN 46545 574-256-2467 rr_excavating@comcast.net
R.D. Murray 8189 Tulip Road, Plymouth, IN 46563 574-936-8808 pmurr51962@yahoo.com
Raber Dirtworx LLC P.O. Box 138 Millersburg, IN 46543 260-350-0274 raberdirtworx@icloud.com 
RL Yoder Excavating LLC 59087 Old Cr 17, Goshen, IN 46528 574-849-4282 rlyoderex@gmail.com
RTG Excavating & Trucking LLC 63272 Mulberry Rd., South Bend, IN 46614 574-291-1579 rtgexcavatingandtrucking@gmail.com 
Save Septic 16142 Elmwood Ave Mishawaka, IN 46544 574-674-2951 saveseptic@gmail.com
Septic Solutions LLC 8465 Keystone Crossing Ste 115, Indianapolis IN 46240 574-220-7884 sepso.llc@gmail.com
Smith & Sons Excavating, Inc. 2822 E Michigan Blvd, Michigan City IN 46360 219-872-0110 smith_sons52@gmail.com
Turnocks Sales & Service 24120 State Road 2 Highway, South Bend, IN 46619 574-289-0766 turnocks@hotmail.com
Unique Septic Service 19075 Osborne Rd., Lakeville, IN 46536 574-276-6707 davidsauer7976@gmail.com
Versaw Earthworks LLC 19545 Witt Rd., Three Oaks, MI 49128 269-362-0800 danversaw@yahoo.com
Walt's Septic Services 60550 CR 101, Elkhart, IN 46517 574-300-1988 waltsinspections@gmail.com
Watermark Pump Water Well & Septic LLC 58188 Basswood Rd., Osceola, IN 46561 574-532-0194 hoffmanjamese@aol.com
Wayne Barrier Construction 65563 Union Rd Cassopolis, MI 49031 574-621-8233 wbc8233@yahoo.com 
West Side Septic 2805 Sample St. South Bend, IN 46619 574-233-7466 westsideseptic@gmail.com 


